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T1
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T5
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T9

T9

11
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T15
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T18
T18
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21
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T35
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T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T43
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T43

WIAA State Girls D1 Golf Champion

Player

Payton Haugen
Izzi Stricker

Kylie Walker
McKenna Nelson *
Daniella Honkamp *
Vivian Cressman
Madison Haugen
Ava Roesch

Lexi Manteufel
Lauren Lupinek
Emma Cunningham *
McKenna Lowe
Sarah Ramsden *
Zoe Gryniewicz
Camille DelLost
Katelyn Walker
Jordan Shipshock
Rita Kuepper *
Karalyn Skinner *
Adalyn Johnston
Kate Krueger
Jaelyn Feller *
Abby Henriksen *
Vivien Ninham *
Georgia Volley
Arianna Price
Drew Hoffer *
Madelyn Gicius
Emily Utter
Maddy Wilcox
Payton Morton *
Hannah Strachota
Alana Keevers
Abbie Welch

Ellen Close

Maya Ziegler
Addison Sabel *
Ava Frederiksen *
Charlie Clinefelter
Anneke Barnett *
Olivia Grothaus
Chloe Strunk
Mahlia McCane *
Norah Berken

McKenna Zignego

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, W
WIAA Girl's Championship D1
Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10

Team

Brookfield East
Waunakee

Westosha Central
Beaver Dam

Whitefish Bay

Middleton

Brookfield East

Divine Savior Holy Angels
Union Grove
Oconomowoc

Green Bay Preble Co-op
Kaukauna

Beloit Memorial

Divine Savior Holy Angels
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Waunakee

Hartford Union
Altoona/Regis

Bay Port

Divine Savior Holy Angels
Appleton East

DeForest

Pulaski

Waunakee

Brookfield Central
Oregon

Bay Port

Middleton

Middleton

Wilmot Union

Divine Savior Holy Angels
Union Grove

Brookfield Central
Middleton

Waunakee

Oregon

Stevens Point

Kaukauna

Kettle Moraine

Hudson

Bay Port

River Falls

Kaukauna

Hudson
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T71
T71

73

74
T75
T75

77

78

WIAA State Girls D1 Golf Champion

Player

Breanne Delisle
Kennedy Kolosso
Krista Longden *
Grace Schomin
Sydney Weiss
Jayeanna Palm
Lia Maxwell *
Emily Mallace
Bethany Vidruk *
Payton Dudra
Ava Beranek
Emma Holzmacher
Macy Clegg
Emerson lhde
Aubrey Westerman
Anna Strasser
Caroline Cutrano
Julia McBride
Trinity Horstman
Lily Gies

Chloe Brown
Katie Heun

Lydia Duffey
Hailey Goodman
Laci Griswold
Elizabeth Zuniga-Meyer
Emma Bruckman
Maria Jorgensen
Lauren Coombs
Macy Keim
Aubrey Young
Olivia Sheahan
Shaelyn Jensen

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, W
WIAA Girl's Championship D1
Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10

Team

Brookfield Central
Kaukauna
Pewaukee
Kaukauna
Middleton
Holmen
Arrowhead
Westosha Central
Milton

Bay Port

Bay Port
Brookfield East
Brookfield East
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Holmen
Waunakee
Holmen

Holmen

Hudson
Westosha Central
Brookfield Central
Hudson

Hudson
Oconomowoc
Brookfield East
Divine Savior Holy Angels
Oconomowoc
Brookfield Central
Holmen

Union Grove
Union Grove
Union Grove

91
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96
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100
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
104
107
114
114
115
118

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+26
+26
+28
+29
+29
+29
+29
+30
+30
+30
+31
+31
+32
+35
+42
+42
+43
+46



